
1 河  合  悠  立

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名東FSC 1 64.31 26.32 37.99 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e=Wrong edge   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F!+2T+2Tq ! 4.40 -0.48 3.92-5 -2 -3 -3 -2

2 2Lze e 1.68 -0.39 1.29-5 -2 -2 -3 -2

3 2F 1.80 0.00 1.80-1 0 0 0 1

4 CCSp3 2.80 0.56 3.362 2 2 2 3

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.50-2 0 2 1 2

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 2 1 1

7 2Lo+1A+SEQ 2.80 0.00 2.800 0 0 0 1

8 2Lz 2.10 -0.07 2.030 0 -1 -1 1

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.82 4.322 -2 3 2 3

25.08 26.32

Composition 3.33 3.834.00 4.00 3.75 3.50 3.75

Presentation 3.33 3.833.50 4.00 4.25 3.75 3.75

Skating Skills 3.33 3.753.50 4.25 4.00 3.75 3.50

37.99

2 木  村  勇  翔

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

グランプリ東海クラブ 3 54.33 20.46 33.87 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F!q ! 1.80 -0.42 1.38-4 -2 -2 -1 -3

2 2S+2Loq q 3.00 -0.34 2.66-3 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 2Lz!q ! 2.10 -0.63 1.47-5 -2 -2 -3 -4

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.35 2.951 1 1 2 2

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.33-1 0 1 1 1

6 CSp2 1.80 0.12 1.920 0 2 1 1

7 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.36 1.00-3 -2 -3 -2 -3

8 2S+1A+1A+SEQ 3.50 0.00 3.50-3 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.25 2.25-2 -1 0 -1 -1

21.66 20.46

Composition 3.33 3.422.50 3.25 3.50 3.50 3.50

Presentation 3.33 3.422.25 3.25 3.50 3.50 3.50

Skating Skills 3.33 3.332.75 3.75 3.50 3.50 3.00

33.87
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3 神  野  琉  衣

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名古屋FSC 4 49.78 16.44 33.84 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2F< < F 1.44 -0.72 0.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 CSp2 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 1 0 0

3 2F<+1A+1A+SEQ < 3.64 -0.34 3.30-2 -2 -3 -2 -3

4 2Lo<<+2Tq << 1.80 -0.61 1.19-5 -4 -5 -4 -5

5 FSSp2 2.30 0.23 2.53-2 2 0 1 2

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.33-2 0 1 1 1

7 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.18 0.32-4 -3 -3 -5 -4

8 2Lze e 1.68 -0.50 1.18-4 -2 -3 -3 -3

9 CCoSp1 2.00 0.07 2.070 1 1 0 -1

18.16 16.44

Composition 3.33 3.332.50 3.75 3.25 3.25 3.50

Presentation 3.33 3.502.25 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.50

Skating Skills 3.33 3.333.00 4.00 3.50 3.25 3.25

33.84

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

4 吉  田  進之助

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

邦和SC 5 49.41 17.21 32.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F+1A+1A+SEQ 2.70 0.00 2.700 0 0 -1 0

2 CSp1 1.40 0.00 1.400 0 0 0 0

3 2S 1.30 -0.04 1.26-2 0 0 -1 0

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.33-2 0 2 1 1

5 2T 1.30 -0.04 1.26-1 0 0 -1 0

6 2S 1.30 0.00 1.30-1 0 0 0 0

7 FSSp2 2.30 0.31 2.611 2 2 0 1

8 1Lz+1Lo 1.10 0.00 1.10-2 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.25 2.25-2 0 0 -1 -2

16.90 17.21

Composition 3.33 3.173.00 3.25 3.25 3.00 3.50

Presentation 3.33 3.253.00 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.50

Skating Skills 3.33 3.253.50 3.75 3.25 3.00 3.00

32.20
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5 三  田  夏  輝

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

邦和SC 2 48.79 18.32 32.47 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2Aq q F 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lz+1A+2T<<+SEQ << 3.60 -0.91 2.69-5 -4 -4 -4 -5

3 CCoSp2 2.50 0.25 2.75-1 1 1 1 2

4 2Lz F 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.33-3 0 1 1 1

6 2F F 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 CSp3 2.30 0.15 2.450 0 2 1 1

8 2F F 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.60-2 0 0 0 2

23.00 18.32

Composition 3.33 3.252.75 3.50 3.25 3.25 3.25

Presentation 3.33 3.172.75 3.25 3.25 3.50 3.00

Skating Skills 3.33 3.333.00 3.75 3.50 3.50 3.00

32.47

転倒:  -2.00 (4)
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